
TARC Customer Service/ 
Route & Schedule info 502.585.1234
TTY 502.213.3240
Paratransit Department 502.213.3217
TARC3 reservations 502.560.0333
TARC3 cancellations 502.560.0322
E-mail info@ridetarc.org

For the most up-to-date information on routes,  
visit ridetarc.org. For real-time bus location utilize 
Google Maps, or download the Transit App from  
your app store.

TARC Information

•  Locate the timetable for the day and time of
your travel.

•  Determine your destination to the nearest
intersection listed at the top of the timetable.

•  Look down the timetable to the time you need
to arrive.

•  Determine the location where you will board
the bus.

•  Read left across the timetable to your board-
ing point to determine what time you will need
to catch the bus in order to arrive at your desti-
nation on time.

Connecting Route
You can connect routes using your MyTARC 
card. Make connections, or make stops along 
the way and then continue your trip within a 2 
hour period, all for one fare.  

TARC Customer Service Centers
Union Station, TARC Headquarters
1000 West Broadway
Open Monday - Friday 8 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

TARC photo IDs, pocket schedules, and 
MyTARC cards available at this location.

How to read this schedule

Legend
Regular Route

Jeffersontown trips

Major Stops on Schedule

Connecting Routes29

A

    17 Bardstown Road

Help us help you stay on time!  
Please have your 

 fare ready and exit the rear 
door.  Thank you!

Highlands
Buechel
Fern Creek
Glenmary Farms

Service 
To: 

Transfer to 
Routes #23 
and #40 for 
destinations 

between 
downtown and 
Bardstown Rd 

at Eastern 
Parkway

Safe Place
Every TARC bus is a YMCA Safe 
Place.   
For information about the YMCA 
program,  
call 502.635.5233.

Rider Alert
TARC requires bus operators to verify 
pre-approved IDs for reduced or pre-
paid trips. Please show IDs to the driver 
when boarding. If not shown, the driver is 
obligated to collect the full fare applicable. 
Thank you for your consideration.

17
Bardstown Road

Tap. Save. Go!
Tap your MyTARC card on the farebox when 
boarding and your fare is automatically deducted.
Save $0.25 every ride, electronic transfers are good 
for 2 hours from initial boarding.

Transit Authority of River City
www.ridetarc.org
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Help us help you stay on time!  Please have your fare ready and exit the rear door.  Thank you!

A

BOLD times represent P.M.

All buses are bike rack equipped and wheelchair accessible.
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6:00 6:06 6:15 6:26 6:39 6:56 7:05 7:16 7:25 7:30
7:30 7:36 7:45 7:57 8:10 8:26 8:35 8:46 8:55 9:00
9:00 9:06 9:15 9:27 9:40 9:56 10:05 10:16 10:25 10:30

10:30 10:36 10:46 10:59 11:14 11:33 11:43 11:55 12:05 12:10
12:10 12:16 12;26 12:39 12:54 1:13 1:23 1:35 1:45 1:50
1:50 1:56 2:06 2:19 2:34 2:53 3:03 3:15 3:25 3:30
3:00 3:06 3:16 3:29 3:44 4:03 4:13 4:25 4:35 4:40
4:40 4:46 4:56 5:09 5:24 5:43 5:53 6:05 6:15 6:20
6:20 6:26 6:36 6:49 7:04 7:20 7:29 7:40 7:50 7:55
7:55 8:01 8:09 8:20 8:33 8:50 8:59 9:10 9:20 9:25
9:25 9:31 9:39 9:50 10:03 10:15 10:24 10:35 10:45 10:50
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6:00 6:06 6:15 6:26 6:39 6:56 7:05 7:16 7:25 7:30
7:30 7:36 7:45 7:57 8:10 8:26 8:35 8:46 8:55 9:00
9:00 9:06 9:15 9:27 9:40 9:56 10:05 10:16 10:25 10:30

10:30 10:36 10:46 10:59 11:14 11:23 11:33 11:45 11:55 12:00
12:00 12:06 12:16 12:29 12:44 12:53 1:03 1:15 1:25 1:30
1:30 1:36 1:46 1:59 2:14 2:23 2:33 2:45 2:55 3:00
3:00 3:06 3:16 3:29 3:44 3:53 4:03 4:15 4:25 4:30
4:30 4:36 4:46 4:59 5:14 5:23 5:33 5:45 5:55 6:00
6:00 6:06 6:16 6:28 6:42 6:56 7:05 7:16 7:26 7:30
7:30 7:35 7:43 7:54 8:07 8:26 8:35 8:46 8:56 9:00
9:00 9:05 9:13 9:24 9:37 9:56 10:05 10:16 10:26 10:30

Monday - Friday Northbound

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday NorthboundSaturday, Sunday & Holiday Southbound

Monday - Friday Southbound


